
Wednesday -  May 1

(Labour Day)
Thursday - May 2 Friday - May 3

Monday - May 6

(Bank Day)
Tuesday - May 7

Thursday - May 9

(Ascension Day)
Tuesday - May 14 Wednesday - May 15 Thursday - May 16

Monday - May 20

(Whit Monday)
Friday - May 24

Monday - May 27

(Memorial Day / Spring Bank Holiday)
Tuesday - May 28

INDICES Australian 200

Japan Nikkei 225 Early close 20:00

Hong Kong Closed Late opening 04:15 Early close 22:00 Closed Late open 04:15 Early close 11:30 Late opening 04:15

Euro Stoxx 50  Closed Late opening 03:15

French CAC 40  Closed Late opening 09:00

Spain 35 Cash Closed

German DAX  Closed Late opening 03:15

UK 100  Early close 23:00 Closed Late opening 03:00 Early close 23:00 Closed Late opening 03:00

US Wall Street 30  Early close 20:00

US Tech 100 Early close 20:00

US SPX 500  Early close 20:00

METALS ALL Early close 20:15

COMMODITIES US Crude Oil Early close 21:30

Brent Crude Oil Early close 20:30

Natural Gas Early close 20:15

US Shares ALL Closed

EU Shares ALL Closed


